
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 

107 
473 
135 
415 
211 
212 
110 

87 
146 
982 
981 

91 
164 

44 
38 

180 
30 

980 
515 

74 
53 

127 
40 

213 
43 
13 
16 

451 

Name 

Peter Bo Jensen 
Morgan Palmqvist 
Kim Enevoldsen 
Mats Hildingsson 
robert persson 
Marcus rolofsson 
Danny Lambrecht 
Cristian Bengtsson 
Mikkel J¿rgensen 
8351601 unknown 
9453778 unknown 
Daniel Karlsson 
Peter Rolofsson 
jonas karlsson 
Jens Rotenhem 
Patrik Hammar 
Andree Gruber 
5185996 unknown 
Jonas Husted 
Nils Laestadius 
Peter Nydahl 
Tony Paukku 
troels bertelsen 
Jonas Persson 
Douglas Seger Gustafsson 
Bjšrn Andersson 
Dennis Lindholm 
Mikkel Bay 

Best Tm 

1:25.479 
1:25.828 
1:26.026 
1:27.066 
1:27.844 
1:28.107 
1:28.176 
1:28.397 
1:28.788 
1:28.864 
1:29.021 
1:29.114 
1:29.782 
1:29.833 
1:30.201 
1:30.271 
1:30.369 
1:31.279 
1:31.649 
1:31.929 
1:32.152 
1:32.335 
1:32.394 
1:32.402 
1:32.516 
1:32.728 
1:33.916 
1:38.446 

Diff 

0.349 
0.547 
1.587 
2.365 
2.628 
2.697 
2.918 
3.309 
3.385 
3.542 
3.635 
4.303 
4.354 
4.722 
4.792 
4.890 
5.800 
6.170 
6.450 
6.673 
6.856 
6.915 
6.923 
7.037 
7.249 
8.437 

12.967 

Best Speed 

130.811 
130.279 
129.979 
128.427 
127.289 
126.909 
126.810 
126.493 
125.936 
125.828 
125.606 
125.475 
124.542 
124.471 
123.963 
123.867 
123.733 
122.499 
122.005 
121.633 
121.339 
121.098 
121.021 
121.010 
120.861 
120.585 
119.060 
113.581 

In Lap 

8 
6 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
4 
5 
3 
6 
3 
4 
3 
4 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
7 
6 
6 
2 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 

Supersport 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Supersport 
Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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